Tk B R
LOWER FEED MECHANISM

1




goodd

LOWER FEED MECHANISM

-
oooo Bl2|s[00
nlw|lw L{I7
No. | PARTS No. | S| %[ 9] [ QTY 00 DESCRIPTION
1 | 18578 «[«]~]*] 1 [Dooooomo FEED ROCK SHAFT BUSHING (FRONT)
2 | 8009 «[*|*=|*| 1 |DoDODOODm@mOOO SCREW 15/64X28 L=7.5
3 | 18065 «[*|*=|*| 2 |oooooo PINCH SCREW M5X0.8 L=14.0
4 | 18694 «[*|*|*| 1 |ooo FEED ROCK SHAFT BASE
5 | 18696 «[+|=|*| 1 |[DooDoooo FEED BASE SUPPORTING PIN
6 | 31094 «[*|*|*| 1 |DooDooooooo “E" RING
7 | 18277 “[*|=|*| 1 |ooD FEED ROCK SHAFT
11 | 18702 «[*|*|*| 1 |ooDoooDmo FEED ROCK SHAFT BUSHING (REAR)
12 | 1786 «[*|*|*| 1 |[DoDoDDOm@mooOO SCREW 15/64X28 L=12.0
13 | 19526 “[*|=|*[ 1 |oooo FEED BASE
14 | 18698 «[*|*=|*| 1 |oooooo FEED BAR SLIDE BLOCK
15 | 19529 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooDooooo SLIDE BLOCK PIN
16 | 19530 «[+|=|*| 1 |[DoDODOODODODOO WASHER
17 | 50230 «[*|*=|*| 1 |Dooooooo SCREW 3/16X32 L=50
18 | 18031-S | *|*|*|*| 1 |ooO FEED DOG
19 | 19525 «[*|*|*| 2 |ooooooo SCREW 1/8X40 L=6.0
20 | 18122 «[*|=|*| 1 |DoDOO FEED FORKED CONNECTION
21 | 18121 «[*|*=|*| 1 |DoooDoooOO HINGE SCREW M3X0.5
22 | 4211 *[*|*|*| 2 |ooooDoDoDODODOD NUT M3X0.5
23 | 18014 «[*|*|*| 1 |Doooooooo HINGE SCREW 9/32X28 L=105
24 | 17207 «[*|=|*| 1 [DoDDOO FEED CONNECTING LINK
25 | 8105 «[*|*=|*| 1 |ooooDoooooooo NUT 9/32X28
26 | 19527 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooooomo FEED ROCK SHAFT CRANK (REAR)
27 | 18015 *[*|*|*| 1 |ooooDoooo HIOGE SCREW 9/32X28 L=245
28 | 8105 «[*|=|*| 1 |DoDDODDOOOO NUT 9/32X28
29 | 31021 *[*|*|*| 1 |DooDoDoDommooO PINCH SCREW M6X1 L=160
30 18073 il el el I 1 000 O mood FEED LIFTING ROCK SHAFT BUSHING (FRONT), CREARO
31 | 8009 *[*|*|*| 1 [Doommooo SCREW 15/64X28 L=7.5
32 | 18524 «[*|=|*| 1 |[DoDoDDOmO FEED LIFTING CRANK (FRONT)
33 | 30066 «[*|*|*| 1 |DoDoDoDoDmmoo PINCH SCREW M5X0.8 L=120
34 | 18278 «[*|=|*| 1 |DooO FEED LIFTING ROCK SHAFT
38 | 10579 «[*|*=|*| 1 [Doommooo SCREW 15/64X28 L=20.0
39 | 18021 «[*|=|*| 1 |DoDOO CRANK CONNECTING ROD
40 | 17041 «[*|*=|*| 1 |Doooooooo OILING FELT
41| 10723 «[*|*|*| 1 |ooooooooooo RETAINER
42 | 18077 «[*|*|*| 1 |ooooDoomo FEED LIFTING CRANK (REAR)
43 | 18018 «[*|*|*| 1 |DoDooOoDOO HINGE SCREW 9/32X28 L=135
44 | 8105 *[*|*=|*| 1 |ooDoDooDOODOO NUT 9/32X28
45 | 18065 * [ 1 |oooDooommoo PINCH SCREW M5X0.8 L=14.0

12




